U.Spk. Korneuburg U11M

Geschrieben von: Viktor Errath

Sonntag, den 25. August 2013 um 00:00 Uhr

Stehend v.l.:
Sitzend v.l.:
Liegend:

Trainer

Name

Breyer Markus

Franz Philip

Gabhleitner Armin

Mohr Ralph

Andreas Maly

0000000000000000000Gebuitsdatum

03.03.2003

09.07.2003

16.05.2003

22.03.2003
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Pulec Pascal

Resinger Leonhard

Schafler Simon

Smietana Alexander

Steindl Pascal

Weingartner Jonas

03.06.2003

15.01.2002

21.02.2003

04.05.2002

05.11.2003

10.04.2003
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